Sunsetted Programs 1

Sunsetted Programs

Use the tabs to view lists of Azusa Pacific University programs in which students may be finishing up coursework but which are no longer accepting new
students.

Undergraduate Programs

Degree Sunset Year
B.S. in Christian Leadership 2014
B.A. in Math-Physics 2015
B.A. in Pre-Engineering (3/2 program) 2015
B.A. in Athletic Training 2016
B.A. in Spanish with Single Subject Teaching Credential 2016
B.S. in Information Security 2016
B.S. in Information Systems 2016
B.S. in Management Information or Computer Information Systems 2016
Minor in French 2016
Minor in Religion and Culture 2016
Minor in Religion 2016
B.A. in Physical Education 2017
B.A. in Global Studies 2018
B.A. in Religious Studies 2019
Minor in Global Studies 2019
Minor in Youth Outreach and Discipleship 2019
Minor in Vocational Development 2021
B.A. in Economics 2022
Minor in Games and Interactive Media 2022
American Language and Culture Institute (ALCI) 2023
B.A. in Journalism 2024
Minor in Journalism 2024
Minor in Public Administration 2024
B.A. in International Relations 2024
Minor in International Relations 2024
Minor in Classics 2024
B.A. in Music: Music Theory 2024
B.A. in Music: Performance 2024

Graduate Programs

Degree Sunset Year
M.A. in Applied Computer Science and Technology 2009
M.A. in Christian Education 2009
M.A. in Ministry Management 2009
M.A. in Nonprofit Leadership 2009
M.A. in Worship Leadership 2009
MBA in Management Information Systems 2009
RN to M.S. in Nursing 2009
M.A. in Education: Curriculum and Instruction in Multicultural Contexts 2012
M.A. in Education: P-12 Teaching 2013
M.A. in Educational Technology and Learning 2013
M.Div. in Anglican Studies 2013
M.S. in Human Physiology 2013

Doctor of Physical Therapy - Transitional 2013



2 Sunsetted Programs

Certificate in Parish Nursing (Secondary Specialty for MSN program)
Certificate for Research Specialist (Added Authorization)

Credential: P-12 Teaching and Multiple Subject/Single Subject Clear
Credential

Credential: English Language Learning/California Teachers of English
Language Learners Program Leading to Cross-Cultural Language and
Academic Development Certificate

Credential: Mild/Moderate Disabilities Specialist Credential, Level Il
Credential: Moderate/Severe Disabilities Specialist, Professional Level Il
Credential: Multiple Subject/Single Subject Clear Credential

M.A. in Education: Special Education and Mild/Moderate Disabilities
Specialist Credential, Level Il

M.A. in Education: Special Education and Moderate/Severe Disabilities
Specialist Credential, Level Il Induction

M.A. in Education: Special Education (Bilingual Special Education
Strategies)

M.A. in Education: Special Education (Classroom Interventions)

M.A. in Education: Special Education (Emotional Disturbance)

M.A. in Education: Special Education (Emphasis in Resource Specialist)
M.A. in Educational Leadership

M.A. in Educational Leadership: Educational Technology and Learning
M.A. in Education: Gifted and Talented Education

M.A. in Pastoral Studies: Worship Leadership

M.A. in Pastoral Studies: Youth and Family Ministries

M.Ed. in Special Education and Educational Technology (non-credential)
M.S. in Information Technology

Secondary Specialty: Nursing Administration in the MSN program
Secondary Specialty: Nursing Education in the MSN program

Induction Program Track A, B, C

MBA (Millenium MBA)

MBA (Young Executive)

MBM (Young Executive)

M.A. in Educational Leadership: Educational Technology and Learning with

Preliminary Administrative Services Credential
M.A. in Youth Ministry

Certificate in Nursing Administration

Credential: Education Specialist Clear Credential
M.A. in Executive Leadership

Certificate in Advanced Management

Certificate in Business Principles

Certificate in Diversity

Added Authorization in Special Education: Autism Spectrum Disorders
M.A. in Transformational Urban Leadership
Credential: Clear Administrative Services
Credential: Preliminary Administrative Services

M.A. in Educational Leadership and Preliminary Administrative Services
Credential

Certificate in Clinical Counseling
Teacher Librarian Services Credential

M.A. in School Librarianship with an Embedded Teacher Librarian Services

Credential

M.A. in Educational Technology
M.A. (Theological Studies)

M.S. in Athletic Training

2014
2015
2015

2015

2015
2015
2015
2015

2015

2015

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

2016
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020

2020
2021
2021

2022
2022
2022



Certificate in TESOL (Field-Based)
M.A. in TESOL (Field-Based)

Physical Therapy Postprofessional Clinical Fellowship in Movement and
Performance

Master of Public Administration
M.M. in Performance: Keyboard Collaborative Arts
M.A. in Music Industry

2023
2023
2023

2024
2024
2024

Sunsetted Programs

3



