## **Sunsetted Programs**

Use the tabs to view lists of Azusa Pacific University programs in which students may be finishing up coursework but which are no longer accepting new students.

## **Undergraduate Programs**

Degree	Sunset Year
B.S. in Christian Leadership	2014
B.A. in Math-Physics	2015
B.A. in Pre-Engineering (3/2 program)	2015
B.A. in Athletic Training	2016
B.A. in Spanish with Single Subject Teaching Credential	2016
B.S. in Information Security	2016
B.S. in Information Systems	2016
B.S. in Management Information or Computer Information Systems	2016
Minor in French	2016
Minor in Religion and Culture	2016
Minor in Religion	2016
B.A. in Physical Education	2017
B.A. in Global Studies	2018
B.A. in Religious Studies	2019
Minor in Global Studies	2019
Minor in Youth Outreach and Discipleship	2019
Minor in Vocational Development	2021
B.A. in Economics	2022
Minor in Games and Interactive Media	2022
American Language and Culture Institute (ALCI)	2023
B.A. in Journalism	2024
Minor in Journalism	2024
Minor in Public Administration	2024
B.A. in International Relations	2024
Minor in International Relations	2024
Minor in Classics	2024
B.A. in Music: Music Theory	2024
B.A. in Music: Performance	2024

## **Graduate Programs**

Degree	Sunset Year
M.A. in Applied Computer Science and Technology	2009
M.A. in Christian Education	2009
M.A. in Ministry Management	2009
M.A. in Nonprofit Leadership	2009
M.A. in Worship Leadership	2009
MBA in Management Information Systems	2009
RN to M.S. in Nursing	2009
M.A. in Education: Curriculum and Instruction in Multicultural Contexts	2012
M.A. in Education: P-12 Teaching	2013
M.A. in Educational Technology and Learning	2013
M.Div. in Anglican Studies	2013
M.S. in Human Physiology	2013
Doctor of Physical Therapy - Transitional	2013

Certificate in Parish Nursing (Secondary Specialty for MSN program)	2014
Certificate for Research Specialist (Added Authorization)	2015
Credential: P-12 Teaching and Multiple Subject/Single Subject Clear Credential	2015
Credential: English Language Learning/California Teachers of English Language Learners Program Leading to Cross-Cultural Language and Academic Development Certificate	2015
Credential: Mild/Moderate Disabilities Specialist Credential, Level II	2015
Credential: Moderate/Severe Disabilities Specialist, Professional Level II	2015
Credential: Multiple Subject/Single Subject Clear Credential	2015
M.A. in Education: Special Education and Mild/Moderate Disabilities Specialist Credential, Level II	2015
M.A. in Education: Special Education and Moderate/Severe Disabilities Specialist Credential, Level II Induction	2015
M.A. in Education: Special Education (Bilingual Special Education Strategies)	2015
M.A. in Education: Special Education (Classroom Interventions)	2015
M.A. in Education: Special Education (Emotional Disturbance)	2015
M.A. in Education: Special Education (Emphasis in Resource Specialist)	2015
M.A. in Educational Leadership	2015
M.A. in Educational Leadership: Educational Technology and Learning	2015
M.A. in Education: Gifted and Talented Education	2015
M.A. in Pastoral Studies: Worship Leadership	2015
M.A. in Pastoral Studies: Youth and Family Ministries	2015
M.Ed. in Special Education and Educational Technology (non-credential)	2015
M.S. in Information Technology	2015
Secondary Specialty: Nursing Administration in the MSN program	2015
Secondary Specialty: Nursing Education in the MSN program	2015
Induction Program Track A, B, C	2016
MBA (Millenium MBA)	2016
MBA (Young Executive)	2016
MBM (Young Executive)	2016
M.A. in Educational Leadership: Educational Technology and Learning with Preliminary Administrative Services Credential	2016
M.A. in Youth Ministry	2016
Certificate in Nursing Administration	2017
Credential: Education Specialist Clear Credential	2017
M.A. in Executive Leadership	2017
Certificate in Advanced Management	2018
Certificate in Business Principles	2018
Certificate in Diversity	2018
Added Authorization in Special Education: Autism Spectrum Disorders	2019
M.A. in Transformational Urban Leadership	2019
Credential: Clear Administrative Services	2020
Credential: Preliminary Administrative Services	2020
M.A. in Educational Leadership and Preliminary Administrative Services Credential	2020
Certificate in Clinical Counseling	2020
Teacher Librarian Services Credential	2021
M.A. in School Librarianship with an Embedded Teacher Librarian Services Credential	2021
M.A. in Educational Technology	2022
M.A. (Theological Studies)	2022
M.S. in Athletic Training	2022

Certificate in TESOL (Field-Based)	2023
M.A. in TESOL (Field-Based)	2023
Physical Therapy Postprofessional Clinical Fellowship in Movement and Performance	2023
Master of Public Administration	2024
M.M. in Performance: Keyboard Collaborative Arts	2024
M.A. in Music Industry	2024